Harmonogram rodičovských združení:
	Trieda
	Deň
	Čas
	Trieda
	Deň
	Čas

	1.A
	16.4.
	16.00
	5.A
	16.4.
	16.00

	1.B
	15.4.
	16.00
	5.I
	18.4.
	16.00

	2.A
	15.4.
	16.00
	6.A
	18.4.
	16.00

	2.B
	17.4.
	16.00
	6.I
	18.4.
	16.00

	3.B
	15.4.
	16.30
	7.A
	18.4.
	16.00

	4.A
	15.4.
	16.00-ŠJ
	7.B
	16.4.
	16.00

	4.B
	15.4.
	16.00-ŠJ
	8.A
	15.4.
	16.00

	
	
	
	8.B
	16.4.
	16.30

	
	
	
	9.A
	16.4.
	16.00

	
	
	
	9.B
	16.4.
	16.00



